Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Dannstadter Str. 16
67112 Mutterstadt

017655574920

620010-VT22-VRM-2024-03-09

BAL Transport Risselsheim

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.03.2024
KW 10

10
11

1409,19 kg
52,07 km
14 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Frau Joani Zotaj
PallaswiesenstralRe 35
64293 Darmstadt
015781349762

429303

278

19

12

1

Herr Mo Hofler
Frankfurter Stral3e 64
64293 Darmstadt
01637433073

429317

116

Herr Angelos Georgios Dimitriadis
Irenenstrale 12

64293 Darmstadt

0151-53625656

Ecke Viktoriastr.

429306

290

20

10

Herr Ole Mattis Fohlmeister
Liebigstralie 14

64293 Darmstadt
0170-4644762

429305

163

11

Frau Denise Riihl
Schleiermacherstrale 17
64283 Darmstadt
0162-3569127

Hinter das Tor, Achtung
Doppelablage

429301

227

16

Frau Martina Kockeritz
FeldbergstraRe 17
64293 Darmstadt
01637370805

Ecke Mornewegstralie

429313

300

21

Frau Martina Kockeritz
FeldbergstralRe 17
64293 Darmstadt
01637370805

Ecke Mornewegstralie

429316

300

21

Herr Joachim Kéckeritz
Dornheimer Weg 28
64293 Darmstadt
0163-7370805

Ecke Rodensteinweg

429308

308

22

Herr Joachim Kockeritz
Dornheimer Weg 28
64293 Darmstadt
0163-7370805

Ecke Rodensteinweg

429307

175

12




Nr.| Zusteller Bezirk-Nr. | Auflage Vollpakete | Spitzenpaket| Kennung
10 | Herr Jakob Schmalz 429309 218 15 8|1
Nansenstralie 4
64293 Darmstadt
01794420090
11 | Herr Mark Kraus 429310 259 18 711

Kolner Stralle 14
64293 Darmstadt
0176-71206303




