

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	09.03.2024
Tour-Nr.	620010-VT22-VRM-2024-03-09	Woche	KW 10
Fahrer	BAL Transport Rüsselsheim Dannstädter Str. 16 67112 Mutterstadt 017655574920	Anlieferstellen	10
		Bezirke	11
		Tonnage	1409,19 kg
		Tourlänge	52,07 km
		Paketgröße	14 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Frau Joani Zotaj Pallaswiesenstraße 35 64293 Darmstadt 015781349762	429303	278	19	12	1
2	Herr Mo Höfler Frankfurter Straße 64 64293 Darmstadt 01637433073	429317	116	8	4	1
3	Herr Angelos Georgios Dimitriadis Irenenstraße 12 64293 Darmstadt 0151-53625656 Ecke Viktoriastr.	429306	290	20	10	1
4	Herr Ole Mattis Fohlmeister Liebigstraße 14 64293 Darmstadt 0170-4644762	429305	163	11	9	1
5	Frau Denise Rühl Schleiermacherstraße 17 64283 Darmstadt 0162-3569127 Hinter das Tor, Achtung Doppelablage	429301	227	16	3	1
6	Frau Martina Köckeritz Feldbergstraße 17 64293 Darmstadt 01637370805 Ecke Mornewegstraße	429313	300	21	6	1
7	Frau Martina Köckeritz Feldbergstraße 17 64293 Darmstadt 01637370805 Ecke Mornewegstraße	429316	300	21	6	1
8	Herr Joachim Köckeritz Dornheimer Weg 28 64293 Darmstadt 0163-7370805 Ecke Rodensteinweg	429308	308	22	0	1
9	Herr Joachim Köckeritz Dornheimer Weg 28 64293 Darmstadt 0163-7370805 Ecke Rodensteinweg	429307	175	12	7	1

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
10	Herr Jakob Schmalz Nansenstraße 4 64293 Darmstadt 01794420090	429309	218	15	8	1
11	Herr Mark Kraus Kölner Straße 14 64293 Darmstadt 0176-71206303	429310	259	18	7	1